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Jorge MARTIN
Fabio QUARTARARO
Francesco BAGNAIA

Johann ZARCO
Marc MARQUEZ
Jack MILLER

Joan MIR
Aleix ESPARGARO
Miguel OLIVEIRA

Brad BINDER
Pol ESPARGARO
Takaaki NAKAGAMI

Alex RINS
Alex MARQUEZ
Enea BASTIANINI

lker LECUONA
Luca MARINI
Valentino ROSSI

Danilo PETRUCCI
Cal CRUTCHLOW

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

SPA
FRA
ITA

FRA
SPA
AUS

SPA
SPA
POR

RSA
SPA
JPN

SPA
SPA
ITA

SPA
ITA
ITA

ITA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing

GBR

Pramac Racing

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

Ducati Lenovo Team

Pramac Racing
Repsol Honda Team
Ducati Lenovo Team

Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Repsol Honda Team
LCR Honda IDEMITSU

Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
LCR Honda CASTROL
Avintia Esponsorama

Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing

SKY VR46 Avintia
Petronas Yamaha SRT

Petronas Yamaha SRT

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap8
Best Race Lap: 2019
All Time Lap Record: 2021

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle

DUCATI
YAMAHA
DUCATI

DUCATI
HONDA
DUCATI

SUZUKI
APRILIA
KTM

KTM
HONDA
HONDA

SUZUKI
HONDA
DUCATI

KTM
DUCATI
YAMAHA

KTM
YAMAHA

Jorge MARTIN
Jorge MARTIN

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Andrea DOVIZIOSO

Jorge MARTIN

Time Lap Total

1'22.643
1'22.677
1'23.063

1'23.120
1'23.227
1'23.320

1'23.378
1'23.423
1'23.499

1'23.568
1'23.738
1'23.990

1'23.470
1'23.535
1'23.790

1'23.825
1'23.834
1'23.939

1'24.405
1'24.509

MotoGP™
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BITCI MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

204

Gap Top Speed

0.034
0.420

0.477
0.584
0.677

0.735
0.780
0.856

0.925
1.095
1.347

8 9 (%)0.273
8 9 (*)0.338
4 9 (*)0.593

6 8 (*)0.628

[e2]

7 (*)0.637

3 7 (*0.742

~N b

8 (*) 1.208
8 (*) 1.312

1'22.643
(*) 1'23.197
1'23.827
1'22.643

0.034
0.386

0.057
0.107
0.093

0.058
0.045
0.076

0.069
0.170
0.252

0.065
0.255

0.035
0.009
0.105

0.466
0.104

188.0
186.8
185.4
188.0

314.8
309.4
314.8

313.0
313.0
313.9

308.5
312.1
310.3

313.9
316.7
309.4

308.5
311.2
313.0

305.9
310.3
305.9

307.6
304.2

Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
Km/h
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MotoGP™

BITCI MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

[S ]
=3 Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4318 m. Classification 20
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'22.643 7 7 314.8
2 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'22.677 3 8 0.034 0.034 309.4
3 63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'23.063 8 9 0.420 0.386 314.8
4 5 Johann ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'23.120 7 7 0.477 0.057 313.0
5 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'23227 7 7 0.584 0.107 313.0
6 43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'23.320 8 8 0.677 0.093 313.9
7 36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI 1'23.378 6 10 0.735 0.058 308.5
8 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  1'23.423 7 7 0.780 0.045 312.1
9 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'23.499 8 8 0.856 0.076 310.3
10 33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'23568 7 8 0.925 0.069 3139
11 44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'23.738 7 7 1.095 0.170 316.7
12 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA 1'23.990 3 7 1.347 0.252 309.4
Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 7 Jorge MARTIN 1'22.643 188 Km/h
Air: 30° Best Race Lap:| 2019 Andrea DOVIZIOSO 1'23.827| 185.4 Km/h
Humidity: 47% All Time Lap Record:| 2021 Jorge MARTIN 1'22.643| 188.0 Km/h
Ground: 38°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results -
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o Qualifying Nr. 2

4318 m.

Top Speed & Average

MotoGP ™

BITCI MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

21

Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA HONDA 316.7 | 314.8 | 313.0 | 296.7 | 288.0 | 305.8 316.7
63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 314.8  314.8 | 314.8 | 314.8 | 313.0 |  314.2 314.8
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 314.8  314.8 | 310.3 | 308.5|305.9 | 310.9 314.8
33 Brad BINDER RSA KTM 313.9313.0 | 309.4 | 309.4 | 294.2 | 308.0 313.9
43 Jack MILLER AUS DUCATI 313.9 /313.0 | 311.2 | 311.2 | 310.3 | 311.9 313.9
5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI 313.0 | 313.0 | 310.3 | 292.6 | 288.0 | 303.4 313.0
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 313.0313.0/312.1/312.1 | 291.8 | 308.4 313.0
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 312.1|310.3 | 309.4 | 300.8 | 276.2 | 301.8 3121
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR KTM 310.3  309.4 | 308.5 | 307.6 | 302.5 | 307.7 310.3
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 309.4 | 307.6 | 306.8 | 306.8 | 303.3 | 306.8 309.4
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN HONDA 309.4 | 307.6 | 307.6 | 306.8 | 280.5 | 302.4 309.4
36 Joan MIR SPA SUZUKI 308.5 | 308.5 | 307.6 | 306.8 | 304.2 | | 306.6 308.5
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Qualifying Nr. 2

4318 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled

P Crossing the finish line in pit lane
**Tyre data subject to further updates

'Chronological Analysis of Performances

T7 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

MotoGP™

BITCI MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

22

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time 1 12 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 12 73 T4  Speed
1st 89 Jorge MARTIN DUCATI SPA 8 123063 | 17.062 |26.085 |23.673 16.243 314.8
S Pramac Racing 9 1'29.859 17.064 26.114 28.131 18550 314.8
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=3 Joh ZARCO DUCAT! FRA
- - - ohann
Run# 1  Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4th Pramac Racing
4 Laps at start New Tyre
1 Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
5 " * Run# A Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
3 1'23.037 17.074  26.151 23.503 16.309 | 314.8 1 y y
4 *
2 Front T Shick-Modi I 7 Shck-Soft 2 1'23.984 17.302 26.486 23.774 16.422  310.3
ron re - ear ryre -
Run # yre Slick-Medium yre Shiek-So 3 123399 17172 | 26135 23742 16.350 | 313.0
8 Laps at start New Tyre 4 N
5
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
6 1'27.145 17.248  28.589 24.542  16.766  308.5
4 [aps at start New Tyre
7l 122643 | 17.058 [26.031 [ 23317 [ 16.237 3148 .
ond 20 Fabio QUARTARARO  YAMAHA FRA 6 1'27.524 18.851  27.576 24541  16.556 288.0
n Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP 7. 1'23.120 17.056 26.175 | 23.558 16.331/ 313.0
Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=4 M MARQUEZ HONDA SPA
- - arc
Run# 1  FrontTyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 5th Repsol Honda Team
New Tyre New Tyre
1 Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
2 1'24.785 17.635  26.677 24.106 16.367 306.8 New Tvre New Tvre
3 122,677 17.130  25.994 | 23.458/ | 16.095 307.6 1 y y
4 '22. 17.138 | 25.978/ 23504  16.174 | 309.4
5 V'22.794 . 2 1'24.463 17.277  26.481 24.065 16.640 | 313.0
- - 3 1'23.431 17.329 26.207 | 23.523 16.372 3121
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4 .
5 Laps at start New Tyre - - -
X " Run# 2  FrontTyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 [aps at start New Tyre
7  1'33.582 21.568  31.696 23.944 16.374 301.6
6 1'24.280 17.213 26.589 23.999 16.479  313.0
3rd 63 Francesco BAGNAIA  DUCATI ITA 7. 123227/ | 17.156 | 26.150/ 23.592 | 16.329] 312.1
r Ducati Lenovo Team Jack MILLER A0S
_ _ _ ac DUCATI
Runs=1  Total laps=9 Fulllaps=3 Bth Duoati Lenavo Team
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=4
New Tyre New Tyre
1 Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
5 . . New Tyre New Tyre
[ 3148 1
3 * *
4 2 1'24.462 17.333 26.583 24.078 16.468 311.2
- - - 3 1'23.587 17.175  26.354 23.733  16.325 | 313.9
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4
4 [aps at start New Tyre
5 Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
4 Laps at start New Tyre
6 1'23.218 17.120  26.127 23.747 | 16.224 314.8 o y
7 * * 5
6 * *
Fastest Lap:  Jorae MARTIN Pramac Racing SPA 1'22.643 17.058 26.031 23.317 16.237
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP
Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed
7 123.465 17.234 | 26.141 23773 16317 3103 1
8 1'23.320 17.119]  26.346 3130 2 1'24.079 17.273  26.636 23.863
3 123597 26.431 16.335 313.0

Joan MIR SUZUKI SPA )
7th 36 4
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR . -
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Runs=1 Total laps=10 Full laps=7
4 Laps at start New Tyre
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
1 6 1'27.691 17.296 26.735 26.643 17.017 309.4
2 14495 17.469 26,630 23.885 16441 3042 7. 1'23.568 17.244 26.363] 23.645 16.316  309.4
’ ‘ : ' ' ’ 8 1'34.525 24.802 29.547 23.725 16.451 293.4
3 1'23.688 17.324 26.307/ 23.671 16.386 304.2
4 * 11th 44 Pol ESPARGARO HONDA SPA
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft Repsol Honda Team
4 Laps at start New Tyre Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=3
5 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
6/ 1'23.378 17.226 26.333 | 23.502 16.317) 306.8 New Tyre New Tyre

7 1'23.479 26.367 23546 16.359 307.6
1'33.792 26209 27.239 23.958 16.386 288.0

9 1'30.144 17.255  31.761 24519  16.609
10  1'23.838 17.212  26.463 23.674 16.489 308.5

* *

1'23.883 17.236 26.543 23.661 16.443 314.8

*

(o]
AW N

Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft

8th 41 Aleix ESPARGARO APRILIA SPA 4 Laps at start New Tyre

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini

5
Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=4
1 Front T Slick-Hard o 7 Slick-Soft 6 1'34.042 21.612 31.825 24.115 16.490 296.7
ront Tyre - ear Tyre -
Run # yre Slick-Har yre sliek-So 70 123738 17276 | 26.416 | 23.628 | 16.418 | 316.7
New Tyre New Tyre
1 12th 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI HONDA JPN
2 1'24.098 17.450 26.563 23.727 16.358 309.4 LCR Honda IDEMITSU
3 1'23.469 17.299 26.295 | 23.536 16.339 3103 Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=3
4 * Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Medium Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 2  Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft New Tyre New Tyre
4 Laps at start New Tyre 1
5 2 * * *
6 1'33.797 21.501 31.969 23.912 16.415 300.8 3 1'23.990 17.350 26.436 | 23.669 16.535 309.4
7 1'23.423 17.357 26.233] 23.536 16.297 312.1 4 *
- Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
oth 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA . KTM POR New Tyre New Tyre
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

5

Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=3

1 Froni Tyre Siick-Hard RearpT o SIokS ﬂp 6 124227  17.439 26610 23.894 . 16.284 307.6
Run # Jyre Shick-Rar yre Slick-So 7 124014 | 17.301 (26239 24133 16.341 306.8

New Tyre 4 Laps at start

1
2 1'24.377 17.341 26.675 23.968 16.393 307.6
3 * *
4 [_310.3
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft

4 [aps at start New Tyre
5
6 123829  17.229 26571 23.759 308.5
7 * *

8 123499 [ 17183 [26.273] [23.724] 16.319 309.4

10th 33 Brad BINDER . KTM RSA
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Runs=1 Total laps=8 Full laps=5
Run# A1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
New Tyre New Tyre
Fastest Lap:  Jorae MARTIN Pramac Racing SPA 1'22.643 17.058 26.031 23.317 16.237
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'Race : 28 laps = 120.904 km

MotoGP™

BITCI MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH
—~4 Provisional Starting Grid

23

1
1'22.643
89 Jorge MARTIN
Ducati

4
1'23.120
5 Johann ZARCO
Ducati

7
1'23.378
36 Joan MIR
Suzuki

10
123.568
33 Brad BINDER
KTM

13
1'23.470
42 Alex RINS
Suzuki

16
123.825
27 Iker LECUONA
KTM

19
1'24.405
9 Danilo PETRUCCI
KTM

2

1'22.677

20 Fabio QUARTARARO

Yamaha

5

1'23.227

93 Marc MARQUEZ
Honda

8

1'23.423
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Aprilia

11

1'23.738

44 Pol ESPARGARO
Honda

14

1'23.535
73 Alex MARQUEZ
Honda

17

1'23.834

10 Luca MARINI
Ducati

20

1'24.509
35 Cal CRUTCHLOW
Yamaha

3
1'23.063
63 Francesco BAGNAIA
Ducati

6
1'23.320
43 Jack MILLER
Ducati

9
1'23.499
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
KTM

12

1'23.990
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Honda

15

1'23.790
23 Enea BASTIANINI
Ducati

18

1'23.939
46 Valentino ROSSI
Yamaha

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .
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MotoGP™

BITCI MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

a
@0
| 4318 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2021 24
Rider Nation Points QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED STY AUT GBR ARA RSM AME MAL ALG VAL
1 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 232 20 11 25 25 25 25 25 20 20 16 20
2 ZARCO Johann FRA 158 10 20 16 10 11 16 16 25 11 10 13
3 MILLER Jack AUS 144 11 13 13 16 16 11 20 13 8 13 10
4 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 138 25 10 5 13 - 20 7 6 16 20 16
5 VINALES Maverick SPA 110 16 16 4 9 20 3 10 - 25 7 -
6 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 99 8 9 9 8 3 13 9 16 7 9 8
7 MARTIN Jorge SPA 89 2 25 - - - 1 9 2 25 25
8 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 76 9 6 11 20 13 6 11 - - - -
9 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 72 1 5 6 1 6 9 13 10 10 4 7
10 RINS Alex SPA 71 7 8 20 7 1 8 - 5 9 3 3
11 MIR Joan SPA 67 6 7 7 6 2 7 6 11 9
12 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 61 - - 10 3 10 5 3 11 - 8 11
13 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 59 5 1 - 11 9 1 2 7 13 6 4
14 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 48 4 2 2 4 8 4 4 8 5 2 5
15 BINDER Brad RSA 34 - - 1 5 - 10 8 3 - 1 6
16 ROSSI Valentino ITA 29 13 - - - 7 - 5 - 4 - -
17 MARINI Luca ITA 18 - 4 8 - 4 - - 2 - - -
18 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 17 - 3 3 - - - - 4 - 5 2
19 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 9 3 - - 2 - 2 - 1 - - 1
20 SAVADORI Lorenzo ITA 6 - - - 5 - - - - -
21 LECUONA Iker SPA 3 - - - - - - - - -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright
owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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MotoGP™
BITCI MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH
=23 After the Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4318 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h

63 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  318.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  317.6 FreePractice Nr. 1
43 Jack MILLER AUS Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  316.7 Free Practice Nr. 3

5 Johann ZARCO FRA Pramac Racing DUCATI  316.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  316.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Pramac Racing DUCATI  315.7 Free Practice Nr. 4
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA  315.7 Free Practice Nr. 1
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  315.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
23 Enea BASTIANINI ITA Avintia Esponsorama DUCATI  314.8 Free Practice Nr. 4
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA  313.9 Free Practice Nr. 1
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing Team Gresini APRILIA  313.9 FreePractice Nr. 1
10 Luca MARINI ITA SKY VR46 Avintia DUCATI 313.0 FreePractice Nr. 1
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  313.0 Free Practice Nr. 3
42 Alex RINS SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  311.2 Free Practice Nr. 3
36 Joan MIR SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR SUZUKI  310.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  310.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
46 Valentino ROSSI ITA Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA  309.4 Free Practice Nr. 3

9 Danilo PETRUCCI ITA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  309.4 Free Practice Nr. 3
27 Iker LECUONA SPA Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing KTM  308.5 Free Practice Nr. 3
35 Cal CRUTCHLOW GBR Petronas Yamaha SRT YAMAHA  305.0 Free Practice Nr. 3

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
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MotoGP™

BITCI MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH

a
=5 Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4318 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT |deal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider T BT
1J.ZARCO 17.056 F.QUARTARARO 25.978 J.MARTIN 23.317 F.QUARTARARO 16.095 1/J.MARTIN 1'22.643| 1'22.643 (1)
2J.MARTIN 17.058 J.MARTIN 26.031 F.QUARTARARO 23.458 F.BAGNAIA 16.224 2|F.QUARTARAR| 1'22.661| 1'22.677 (2)
3F.BAGNAIA 17.062 F.BAGNAIA 26.085 J.MIR 23.502 J.MARTIN 16.237 3/[F.BAGNAIA 1'23.044| 1'23.063 (3)
4J.MILLER 17.119 J.ZARCO 26.135 M.MARQUEZ 23.523 M.OLIVEIRA 16.270 41J.ZARCO 1'23.080, 1'23.120 (4)
5F.QUARTARARO 17.130 J.MILLER 26.141 A.ESPARGARO 23.536 T.NAKAGAMI 16.284 5(J.MILLER 1'23.115, 1'23.320 (6)
6 M.MARQUEZ 17.156 M.MARQUEZ 26.150 J.ZARCO 23.558 J.MILLER 16.286 6|M.MARQUEZ 1'23.158| 1'23.227 (5)
7M.OLIVEIRA 17.183 A.ESPARGARO 26.233 J.MILLER 23.569 A.ESPARGARO 16.297 7/J.MIR 1'23.333| 1'23.378 (7)
8B.BINDER 17.195 T.NAKAGAMI 26.239 P.ESPARGARO 23.628 B.BINDER 16.307 8|A.ESPARGAR 1'23.365| 1'23.423 (8)
9J.MIR 17.207 M.OLIVEIRA 26.273 B.BINDER 23.636 J.MIR 16.317 9|M.OLIVEIRA 1'23.450, 1'23.499 (9)
10P.ESPARGARO 17.236 J.MIR 26.307 T.NAKAGAMI 23.669 M.MARQUEZ 16.329 10|T.NAKAGAMI 1'23.493| 1'23.990 (12)
11 A.ESPARGARO 17.299 B.BINDER 26.363 F.BAGNAIA 23.673 J.ZARCO 16.331 11 B.BINDER 1'23.501| 1'23.568 (10)
12 T.NAKAGAMI 17.301 P.ESPARGARO 26.416 M.OLIVEIRA 23.724 P.ESPARGARO 16.418 12/P.ESPARGAR 1'23.698| 1'23.738 (11)
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ed Bull Ring - Spielber Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

MotoGP™
BITCI MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX VON OSTERREICH
oo Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4318 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap

3'24.408 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR KTM 1'24.377 184.2 2
3'30.618 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA  1'24.098  184.38 2
3'31.173 33 Brad BINDER RSA KTM  1'24.079  184.8 2
3'49.917 5 Johann ZARCO FRA DUCATI  1'23.984  185.0 2
4'50.910 36 Joan MIR SPA SUZUKI 1'23.688 185.7 3
4'52.984 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 1'23.431 186.3 3
5'07.292 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 1'23.037 187.2 3
5'29.028 20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA YAMAHA 1'22.677 188.0 3

16'06.767 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI  1'22.643  188.0 7

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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